Civic Center
835 East 14th Street
San Leandro, California

City of San Leandro

Meeting Agenda

Youth Advisory Commission

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 6:00 PM Marina Community Center, Thunderbolt Room

1. ROLL CALL

Chair, Victoria Bammer, District 4

Co-Chair, Madison Tamayo, District 3

Mohamad Abdellatif (D4), Cristian Amezcua (D6), Cassandra Bammer (D4), Olivia
Fernandez (D1), Sam Fitting (D1, at-large), Darlene Geronimo(D4, at-large), Olivia
Gonzalez (D4), Sofia Gonzalez (D4), Shani Harris (SLz, at-large), Eden Horwitz (D6),
Kayla Lam (D5), Julia Li (D5), Stephanie Lopez (D1), Julianna Morales (D2), Emily Ngo
(D3), Christopher Olsen (D5), Dunya Rasheed (D6, at-large), Matthias Reichelderfer (D1),
Elijah Rubio (D2), Sofia Sotelo (D6), Athena Velazquez (D6), Keyshawn Ward (D5),
Taino Williams(D2), Ruby Wool-Baum (D5), Dominic Zahradka (D5)

Secretary, Liz Hodgins

2. APPROVAL OF AGENDA OF April 4, 2023
3. APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF March 21, 2023
4, PUBLIC COMMENTS

The public is invited to speak on any item on the agenda.
If special accommodations are required for the disabled,
please call 510-577-3473.

5. ORAL REPORT OF SECRETARY

5.A.  YAC Calendar

5.B. Next YAC Meeting is April 18, 2023

6. COMMITTEE REPORTS

6.A. TAGS and YAC

6.B. Fundraising Event - The Waiting Period

7. LIAISON REPRESENTATIVES

7.A. Recreation and Parks Commission (Representatives Rotate)

7.B.  City Council (Representatives Rotate)
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8.

9.A.

9.B.

9.C.

9.D.

10.

1.

NEW BUSINESS

OLD BUSINESS

YAC event at Carlton Senior Living

Outdoor Movie Night

Special Meeting

Discussion of possible partnership to host 5K
COMMISSION COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT
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